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Vendor Name Vendor Address City State Zip Phone Number Fax Number Contact Person Email Address

1 A and J Power Washing 29729 Mill Stream Dr Salisbury MD 21804 866-264-6461 4103414998 Andrew McBride mcbrda@comcast.net

2 A. Morton Thomas and Associates, Inc. 12750 Twinbrook Parkway Rockville MD 20852 301-881-2545 301-881-0814 Christian Chacon cchacon@amtengineering.com

3 a2z environmental group 250 S KRESSON ST BALTIMORE MD 21224 410-679-8877 410-679-1308 shannon cihlar scihlar@a2zgroup.com

4 AB Consultants, Inc. 9450 Annapolis Road Lanham MD 20706 301-306-3091 301-306-3092 Amrish Patel amrish.patel@abconsultantsinc.com

5 Accu-Tech Corp 1328 Charwood Road Hanover MD 21076 410-694-9621 410-694-9737 Adam Bonaccorsi adam.bonaccorsi@accu-tech.com

6 AERO EH&S, Inc. 10310B Baltimore National Pike Ellicott City MD 21042 410-480-3636 410-480-3637 Stephen Kelly kelly@aeroehs.com

7 Alpine Snow Removal and Landscape LLC. 5104 Karen Anne Ct Temple Hills MD 20748 301-449-6280 301-449-6280 Janet Blakeney alpinesnow.landscape@gmail.com

8 AmDyne Corporation 1362 Mellon Road Hanover MD 21076 410-768-5206 410-850-8307 Don Smith smithd@amdyne.com

9 Arc Environmental, Inc. 1311 Haubert Street Baltimore MD 21230 410-659-9971 410-962-1065 David Leety dleety@arcenvironmental.com

10 ARM Group Inc. 9175 Guilford Road Columbia MD 21046 410-290-7775 410-290-7776 Eric Magdar emagdar@armgroup.net

11 Avanti 5520 Cherokee Ave Suite 205 Alexandria VA 22312 7039161660 7039161729 Charles Herrmann cherrmann@avanticorporation.com

12 Batta Environmental 6 Garfield Way Newark DE 19713 302-256-6664 302-737-5764 Pete Rollman pjrollman@hotmail.com

13 Batta Environmental 6 Garfield Way Newark DE 19713 3027373376 3027375764 Neeraj Batta neeraj@battaenv.com

14 Bay ASSociates Environmental, Inc. P. O. Box 21009 Baltimore MD 21228 410 418 4880 410 418 4919 Lola Civis lc@hazardouswastepros.com

15 Bishop & Associates, Inc 1608 Bush Street Baltimore MD 20902 410-468-0400 410-468-0006 Pierre Cassagnol pcassa@bishopenv.com

16 Bonds, Inc. 1 North Park Drive Hunt Valley MD 21030 4436291127 4105279845 Greg Shaver gshaver@bondsinc.com

17 Brightfields Incl 3430 2nd Street Baltimore MD 21225 410-585-9600 410-585-9700 Heather Wrigley hwrigley@brightfieldsinc.com

18 Broadview Waste Services 7610 Energy Parkway Baltimore MD 211226 410-437-6590 410-437-6595 TIM PICKERING TPICK@BWASTE.COM

19 BS Environmental Inc. 5406 Crows Nest Ct. Sykesville MD 21784 410.549.5409 410.549.5579 Juan Boston juan@bsenvironmental.com

20 Carrington Services Group, LLC 4223 Schalk Rd. Number 1 Manchester MD 21102 410-259-2669 410-374-8957 Tina Carrington tina@carringtonservicesgroup.com

21 Chemtech 284 Sheffield St Mountainside NJ 7092 908-789-8900 908-789-8922 Kurt Hummler khummler@chemtech.net

22
Chesapeake Environmental Management, 
Inc. 260 Gateway Drive, Suite 21-C Bel Air MD 21014 410-893-9016 410-893-9380 Dawn Kelley dkelley@cemscience.com

23 Chesapeake GeoSciences, Inc. 5405 Twin Knolls Rd, Suite 1 Columbia MD 21045 4107401911 4107403299 Kevin Howard khoward@cgs.us.com

24 Clean Venture 2931 Whittington Ave baltimore MD 21230 410-368-9170 410-368-9171 Doug Davis Doug.Davis@cyclechem.com

25 Clover Leaf, Inc. 13313 Clifton Rd. Silver Spring MD 20904 301-622-7600 301-622-3909 Paul Sarkides Clvrlf333@aol.com

26 COLUMBIA Technologies 1448 South Rolling Road Baltimore MD 21227 (410) 536-9911 (410) 536-0222 Dov Hoffman dhoffman@columbiatechnologies.com

27 Concorde Inc. 1835 Market Street Philadelphia PA 19103 215-563-5555 215-563-1269 Amanda Blase amanda.blase@concorde2000.com

28 Construction Journal 759 South Federal Hwy Stuart FL 34994 800-785-5165 800-581-7204 Pamela Exton p.exton@constructionjournal.com

29 crest environmental services corp 1801 n 10th street reading PA 19604 610-685-7711 610-685-7733 dave rowley dave@crestenv.com
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30 Crystal Coast Environmental, Inc 410 New Bridge St 4-B Jacksonville NC 28540 910-938-7998 910-938-3441 Mistery Mitchell mmitchell@cceinc.biz

31 DZSACVSA ASCSAC ASCA MD 21654 2015455742 2155645545 ASCSAC ACVA@FBF.COM

32 EA 15 Loveton Circle Loveton MD 21152 410-329-5116 410-7714204 melissa smith masmith@eaest.com

33
EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, 
Inc. 15 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 4103295176 4107714204 Chris Kerlish ckerlish@eaest.com

34 EBA Engineering, Inc. 4813 Seton Drive Baltimore MD 21215 410-358-7171 410-358-7213 Ree Miskimon maria@ebaengineering.com

35 ecg industries 254 chapoman road newark DE 19702 302-453-0535 302-453-0515 tokes adesida adesida_59@comcast.net

36 ECS Mid-Atlantic 1340 Charwood Road Suite A Hanover MD 21076 410-859-4300 410-859-4324 Rebecca Mason Rmason@ecslimited.com

37 edwin 22nd street, 1st floor Toronto ON M5H2N2 422-313-5689 422-313-5896 edwin edwintoronto@gmail.com

38 Environmental Alliance, Inc. 1035 Benfield Blvd, Ste H Millersville MD 21108 410-729-9000 410-729-9001 Cari Finch cfinch@envalliance.com

39 Environmental Resources Planning, LLC 624 Main Street, Suite B Gaithersburg MD
20878-
6439 240-631-6532 n/a Steven Stein sstein@erplanning.com

40 Environmental Waste Minimization, Inc. 14 Brick Kiln Court Northampton PA 18067 484-275-6900 484-275-6970 Michael Bliss mbliss@ewmi-info.com

41 Environmental Waste Specialists, Inc. 14100 Sullyfield Circle, Suite 400 Chantilly VA 20151 703-502-0100 703-502-1796 Tom DelZoppo ewsitomd@aol.com

42 Envision Consultants, Ltd 3 Wheatley Blvd Mullica Hill NJ 8062 8562230800 8562238886 Joelle Farschon Joelle@eclimited.com

43 EQ Northeast Inc 185 Industrial Road Wrentham MA 2093 508-384-6151 508-384-6028 Robert Fratus robert.fratus@eqonline.com

44 EQ Northeast, Inc. 185 Industrial Road Wrentham MA 2093 508-384-6151 508-384-6028 Wayne Hinton wayne.hinton@eqonline.com

45 erepublic 100 Blue Ravine Folsom MD 95630 916-932-1300 916-932-0852 Fred Mckee abennett@erepublic.com

46 First Potomac Environmental Corp Inc 105 S. Broadway Street Baltimore MD 21231 443 220 6416 410 823 6676 J.Chimah jchimah@fpecinc1.com

47 Fredericktowne Labs, Inc. 3020 Ventrie Ct Myersville MD 21773 301-293-3340 301-293-2366 Mary Miller m.miller@fredericktownelabs.com

48 Gannett Fleming 1733 Rutherford Road Baltimore MD 21244 443-348-2017 410-298-3940 Susan Kolberg skolberg@gfnet.com

49 Gannett Fleming 1733 Rutherford Road Baltimore MD 21244 443-348-2017 410-298-3940 Susan Kolberg skolberg@gfnet.com

50 Geochemical Testing 2005 N Center Ave Somerset PA 15501 814-443-1671 814-445-6729 Fred Bergstresser fbergstresser@geo-ces.com

51 GEOMET 20251 Century Blvd Germantown MD 20874 3014289898 3014289482 M. Stunder mstunder@geomet.com

52 Globe Sanitation 2882 Florence Rd Woodbine MD 21797 410-442-5516 410-442-8295 Kathy Palmer cpkat2882@verizon.net

53 GP Strategies 500 Edgewood Road Suite 110 Edgewood MD 21040 4106768835 4106768545 Karen Thorpe kthorpe@gpworldwide.com

54
Guardian Environmental Services Company, 
Inc 70 Albe Drive Newark DE 19702 302-918-3070 302-834-1959 Thomas F. Dalton tdalton@gesoncall.com

55
Handex Consulting & Remediation-
Northeast, LLC 24 Abeel Road Monroe NJ 8831 6094096999 6094097453 Candice Thrush cthrush@handexmail.com

56 Infrastructure Technologies, LLC 11140 Dovedale Court Marriottsville MD 21104 410-442-4404 410-442-4408 Patricia Martin ebrown@itcmmd.com

57 Kalyani Environmental Solutions 1201 Bernard Drive Baltimore MD 21223 4105364200 4105364204 Sameer Kalyani skalyani@kes-info.com

58 Kayco Environmental Corp 2568 Flora Meadows Dr Forest Hill, MD 21050 443-528-0297 1234567890 n/a Joseph Williamson kaycoconstructioninc@yahoo.com

59 KCI Technologies, Inc. 10 North Park Drive Hunt Valley MD 21030 4103167800 4103167885 Deborah Brown dbrown@kci.com

60 Kramer & Associates, Inc. 1997 Annapolis Exchange Parkway, Suite 110 Annapolis MD 21401 4102683035 4102684620 Marsha Boehm mboehm@kramerassociates.net

61 Lockheed Martin 5270 Shawnee Road Alexandria VA 22312 703-245-7661 7036583048 Pedro L. Correa pedro.l.correa@lmco.com

62 Los Alamos Techincal Associates 150 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 250 Chicago IL 60606 312-726-9488 312-541-0528 Alexia Pettis apettis@lata.com

63 Louis Berger Water Services, Inc. 111 Market Place Baltimore MD 21202 4104684054 4104684057 Anwer Hasan gsanabria@louisberger.com

64 LVI Environmental Services 8005 Cessna Ave Gaithersburg MD 20879 3018408898 3018400965 Hal W. Hocking hhocking@lviservices.com

65 Maryland Environmental Service 259 Najoles Road Millersville MD 21236 410-729-8200 410-729-8340 Jessica Riesett jries@menv.com

66 McKissack & McKissack 1401 New York Avenue, NW, Suite 900 Washington DC 20005 202-347-1446 202-347-1489 Sumi Kunnath sumi.kunnath@mckissackdc.com

67 Michael Baker Jr, Inc. 1304 Concourse Drive Linthicum MD 21090 410-689-3414 410-689-3401 Tristram Madden tmadden@mbakercorp.com

68 MM&A 10988 Richardson Road Ashland VA 23005 8047986525 8047985907 Vince Alaimo vince.alaimo@mma1.com

69 Mobile Dredging & Pumpinging 3100 Bethel Road Chester PA 19013 610-497-9500 910-497-9708 Jenn Jeanes jjeanes@mobiledredging.com

70 mobius123 uogiuguihg new york NY 10012 8188188188 8188188177 bvuiyg bvyuv@yhgg.com

71 Monhar Construction, Inc. 9821 Business Park Drive Sacramento CA 95827 (800) 321-2424 (800) 321-2426 Damon Harper harperdamon@ymail.com

72 O'Brien & Gere 11350 McCormick Road Hunt Valley MD 21031 410-771-3005 x 2 410-771-3811 Joseph Steinbacher joseph.steinbacher@obg.com

73 Onvia 1260 Mercer Seattle WA 98109 206-373-9500 888-263-7801 Source Management sourcemgmt@onvia.net
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74 PEER Consultants, P.C. 10370 Southard Drive Beltsville MD 20706 202-478-2060 301-595-3255 Christian Davies-Venn daviesc@peercpc.com

75 Potomac-Hudson Engineering, Inc. 7830 Old Georgetown Road, Ste 220 Bethesda MD 21771 3019079078 3019073446 Brian Whipple brianw@phe.com

76 PSC 2337N. Penn Drive Hatfield PA 19440 610-384-8690 610-384-8691 Bob Jones Bob.jones@pscnow.com

77 R.J. Newman, Inc. 4016 Heritage Hill Lane Ellicott City MD 21042 301 596-9410 410 531-0194 Cynthia Newman rjnewmaninc@verizon.net

78 RK&K 81 Mosher Street Baltimore MD 21217 410-728-2900 410-728-2834 Bridget Mainley marketing@rkk.com

79 royal plus 210 belt st snow hill MD 21863 410-219-7821 410-632-2005 shawn murphy murph@royalplus.com

80 SB LAND & WATER, LLC 1302 Concourse Drive, Suite 204 Linthicum Heights MD 21090 4109849401 4109849401 Roy Backman royb@stalkerbackman.com

81 ServiceMaster of Alexandria, VA 7551 Fordson Road Alexandria VA 22306 7032127000 7038360818 Francis X. Flaherty frank@servicemaster-dc.com

82 Skelly and Loy, Inc. 19741-B Leitersburg Pike Hagerstown MD 21742 301-766-4236 301-766-4190 Rebekah Hartt rhartt@skellyloy.com

83 Southern Improvement Company, Inc. 6 North Park Drive Hunt Valley MD 21030 410-666-2500 410-666-2843 Eric Linder ericlinder@brawnerbuilders.com

84 Subsurface Technologies Inc 1301 Avondale Road New Windsor MD 21776 410-848-6219 410-848-6564 Doug Lehman dlehman@subtech98.com

85 tender sdjflkjsd mumbai MD 12345 451-562-5623 845-512-4578 sandhya uniquedatatech@gmail.com

86 The Louis Berger Group 350 Eagleview Blvd, Suite 250 Exton PA 19341 6104804015 6103635390 Tim Mitchell tmitchell@louisberger.com

87 The SEMCAS Group 400 E. Pratt Street, Suite 800 Baltimore MD 21202 (240) 298-3107 (301) 952-1007 Charles Johnson cjohnson@semcas.com

88 Total Environmetal Concepts 15 Park Avenue Gaithersburg MD 20877 3015480382 3015270248 John Jones jjones@totalenvironmental.net

89
TUCKMAN-BARBEE CONSTRUCTION CO., 
INC. 16000 TRADE ZONE AVE., SUITE 102 UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 301-390-1700 301-390-0960 MICHELLE CLEMENTS estimating@tuckman.com

90 URS 4 North Park Drive, Ste 300 Hunt Valley MD 21030 410-785-7220 410-785-6818 Jen Kilchenstein jennifer_kilchenstein@urscorp.com

91 Valmont Industries 7002 N. 288th St Valley NE 68064 402-359-2201 402-359-4025 Cory Cory.Filter@valmont.com

92 WTM Enterprises, LLC 1201 Bernard Drive Baltimore MD 21223 4105364200 4105364204 Paula Boyce info@wtmenterprises.net
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